KRS
Round Steel Non-Tapered Pole
• kl_krs_spec.pdf
5604708282© 2021 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 17760 Rowland Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • TEL: 626/968-5666
Rev. 05/24/22
Specifications
                        /              /                	  /	 /	 /
Pole                            Mounting        Structural 	 Finish	 Optional Anchor 	 Optional Duplex

Approvals:Type:
Job:
Catalog number:
Date:
Page: 1 of 4
KRS
Round Steel Non-Tapered Pole
• kl_krs_spec.pdf
5604708282© 2021 KIM LIGHTING INC. • 17760 Rowland Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • TEL: 626/968-5666
Rev. 05/24/22
Wind Map
Steady
WindPole
Catalog	 X	 Y
Number			   85	 90	 100	 110	 120	 130	 140	 150
q KRS10-4120	 10'	 4" x 11 ga.	 21.61	 19.07	 17.41	 14.07	 11.53	 9.63	 8.22	 7.09
q KRS12-4120	 12'	 4" x 11 ga.	 17.33	 15.22	 13.84	 11.05	 8.94	 7.28	 6.26	 5.37
q KRS14-4120	 14'	 4" x 11 ga.	 14.18	 12.37	 11.18	 8.79	 6.98	 5.67	 4.78	 4.06
q KRS16-4120	 16'	 4" x 11 ga.	 11.72	 10.13	 9.09	 7.01	 5.42	 4.30	 3.58	 3.01
q KRS20-4120	 19.5'	 4" x 11 ga.	 7.77	 6.55	 5.75	 4.13	 2.91	 2.10	 1.65	 1.31
q KRS20-4180	 19.5'	 4" x 7 ga.	 12.67	 10.92	 9.77	 7.46	 5.70	 4.48	 3.70	 3.09
q KRS20-5120	 19.5'	 5" x 11 ga.	 13.57	 11.62	 10.35	 8.26	 6.73	 5.56	 4.65	 3.93
q KRS20-5180	 19.5'	 5" x 7 ga.	 21.60	 18.79	 16.94	 13.71	 11.31	 9.47	 8.02	 6.86
q KRS25-5120	 25'	 5" x 11 ga.	 8.46	 6.97	 6.00	 4.61	 3.63	 2.88	 2.31	 1.87
q KRS25-5180	 25'	 5" x 7 ga.	 14.59	 12.44	 11.03	 8.77	 7.12	 5.86	 4.88	 4.10
q KRS30-5180	 30'	 5" x 7 ga.	 9.84	 8.12	 6.99	 5.37	 4.23	 3.36	 2.70	 2.18
Mounting
Pole Allowable Pole EPA
Standard Features
NOTE: All allowable pole and fixture EPAs are derived from the AASHTO standard.